
 

Newly
received

Ended Pending
Newly receEnded Pending

2000 210,866 163,002 47,864
2001 00 294,485 288,012 54,337
2002 01 416,668 394,157 76,848
2003 02 537,071 527,762 86,157
2004 03 381,503 424,556 43,104
2005 04 274,794 281,814 36,084
2006 05 259,297 257,920 37,461
2007 06 208,360 224,052 21,769
2008 07 102,688 112,895 11,562
2009 08 56,004 61,079 6,487
2010 09 28,229 31,136 3,580
2011 10 11,382 13,496 1,466
2012 11 5,514 6,241 739

Year

Table 10. Changes in the number of special conciliation cases
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